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Men / 4 / 6,7 yrs.
Session: 8-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Easton Stiller963
Oasis

10.600 9.900 9.80010.800 10.90010.700 62.700
1 3 2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Gavin Kekumu642
Hawaii

10.500 10.000 9.70010.900 10.4009.200 60.700
2 2 1 3 7T 2 2 

2 

Antonio Wong1300
Univ Baja

10.200 10.400 9.80010.600 9.8009.200 60.000
3 1 5T 1T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Saxoni Frank643
Hawaii

9.900 9.100 9.4009.800 9.8009.400 57.400
4 4 10 4T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Sergio Arce1299
Univ Baja

9.800 8.600 9.20010.700 9.2009.400 56.900
5 5 4 9T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Aden Haury820
Metropolitan-WA

8.600 7.900 9.20010.800 8.9009.800 55.200
6T 10 2T 9T 2 8T 6 

6 

Evan Denning1009
Perfect 10

8.600 8.400 9.40010.100 8.3009.700 54.500
6T 6 8 4T 3 11 7 

7 

Younger Heringlake824
Metropolitan-WA

8.500 8.000 9.2009.900 9.2008.700 53.500
8 9 9 9T 9 6T 8 

8 

Alex Sibbald970
Pacific Coast

8.400 7.800 9.40010.600 8.6008.400 53.200
9 11 5T 4T 11 10 9 

9 

Sean Hansford821
Metropolitan-WA

7.700 7.400 9.30010.200 9.5008.100 52.200
13 12 7 7* 12 5 10T

10T

Anthony Constanti823
Metropolitan-WA

7.800 8.100 9.3009.500 8.1009.400 52.200
11T 7T 11 7* 4T 12 10T

10T

Aidan Desmarteau822
Metropolitan-WA

7.800 8.100 8.9009.200 8.9008.600 51.500
11T 7T 12 12 10 8T 12 

12 

Henry Yeakle968
Pacific Coast

8.100 7.100 8.7008.000 8.0007.100 47.000
10 13 13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Men / 4 / 8,9 yrs.
Session: 8-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anthony Gonzalez648
Hawaii

10.300 9.900 10.00011.000 10.60010.100 61.900
2T 1 2T 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Riley Salamat646
Hawaii

10.400 9.000 9.70011.100 10.90010.400 61.500
1 6 1 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Mason Schuller825
Metropolitan-WA

9.700 9.800 9.60011.000 10.20010.200 60.500
8 2T 2T 5T 2T 4 3 

3 

Broc Rousseau644
Hawaii

10.200 9.700 9.70010.800 9.90010.000 60.300
4 4 5 3T 5 8 4 

4 

Matthew Saenz647
Hawaii

10.300 9.600 9.60010.300 10.4009.600 59.800
2T 5 10 5T 7 3 5 

5 

Brendan Ingraham645
Hawaii

9.900 9.800 9.60010.600 10.1009.000 59.000
6T 2T 7T 5T 9 5T 6 

6 

Ben Honma649
Hawaii

10.100 8.500 9.60010.900 10.1008.900 58.100
5 7 4 5T 10 5T 7 

7 

Andrew Lopez972
Pacific Coast

9.900 8.200 10.00010.600 9.1009.200 57.000
6T 8 7T 1T 8 9 8 

8 

Pablo Rios Diaz179
Brevno

8.700 8.100 9.40010.400 10.00010.200 56.800
10 9T 9 10 2T 7 9 

9 

Noah Kovach971
Pacific Coast

8.800 8.100 9.60010.700 8.6009.800 55.600
9 9T 6 5T 6 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / 10+
Session: 8-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ranmaru Soma641
Hawaii

11.300 10.700 9.50011.200 11.00010.800 64.500
1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Samuel McCulloch640
Hawaii

10.400 8.700 9.80010.800 9.3009.700 58.700
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Edgar Ulises Rios Diaz181
Brevno

8.500 8.200 9.7009.200 8.3009.500 53.400
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8-C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hawaii * 189.400 32.200 30.600 33.300 29.500 31.300 32.500
11 1 1 1 1

2 Metropolitan-WA * 171.300 26.800 26.000 32.000 28.200 29.400 28.900
33 2 2 2 2

3 Pacific Coast * 165.800 27.100 24.100 31.900 29.000 27.400 26.300
22 3 3 3 3
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